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Downey Tree Farm & Nursery
1860 Spring Rd, Cookshire Eaton, 
QC, Canada, J0B 1M0

Seedling Price List
CDN  2017-2018

* Orders of less than 100, please add $0.30 per tree.
Orders between 100 and 499, please add $0.20 per tree.

Balsam Fir

Blue Obsession Balsam

Bracted Balsam Fir

Canaan Fir

Fraser Fir

Fraser X Balsam Fir

2-2  ( 7-10’’ )

3-2  ( 10-16’’ )

2-2  ( 7-10’’ )

3-2  ( 10-16’’ )

2-2  ( 7-10’’ )

3-2  ( 10-16’’ )

2-2  ( 7-10’’ )

3-2  ( 10-14’’ )

2-2  ( 7-10’’ )

3-2  ( 10-16’’ )

2-2  ( 7-10’’ )

3-2  ( 10-16’’ )

0.79

0.89

0.95

1.05

0.79

0.89

0.95

1.05

0.95

1.05

0.95

1.05

0.69

0.79

0.85

0.95

0.69

0.79

0.85

0.95

0.85

0.95

0.85

0.95

Description Size 500+ 1000+

Koreana Fir 3-2  ( 12-16’’ ) 1.20 1.10
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Downey Tree Farm & Nursery
1860 Spring Rd, Cookshire Eaton, 
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Seedling Price List
CDN  2017-2018

* Orders of less than 100, please add $0.30 per tree.
Orders between 100 and 499, please add $0.20 per tree.

Koreana X Balsam Fir

Koreana X Lasiocarpa Var. Arizonica

Veitch X Balsam Fir

2-2  ( 8-12’’ )

3-2  ( 12-16’’ )

2-2  ( 7-10’’ )

3-2  ( 10-16’’ )

2-2  ( 8-12’’ )

3-2  ( 12-20’’ )

1.25

1.45

1.25

1.45

1.25

1.45

1.15

1.35

1.15

1.35

1.15

1.35

Description Size 500+ 1000+


